—_

© © N o A W N

N DD NN a4 a 4a 4a 4a 4a 4a a
Wih(=mlo|w | (N |V |k~ [WIN]=]10

Position

Warehouse Supervisor

Lead Warehouse Worker

Delivery Truck Driver
Delivery Truck Driver
Delivery Truck Driver
Delivery Truck Driver
Delivery Truck Driver
Laundry Worker
Delivery Truck Driver
Stock Clerk Il

Stock Clerk |

Stock Clerk Il
Delivery Truck Driver
Delivery Truck Driver

Delivery Truck Driver

Substitute Delivery Truck Driver
Substitute Delivery Truck Driver

Delivery Truck Driver
Central Office Clerk |
Central Office Clerk |

Substitute Delivery Truck Driver
Substitute Delivery Truck Driver

Stock Clerk Il

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Department
Warehouse
Warehouse
Warehouse
Warehouse
Warehouse
Warehouse
Warehouse
Warehouse
Warehouse
Warehouse
Warehouse
Warehouse
Warehouse
Warehouse
Warehouse
Warehouse
Warehouse
Warehouse
Warehouse
Warehouse
Warehouse
Warehouse

Warehouse

Total Wages

$75,022
$65,106
$62,690
$61,946
$61,179
$60,435
$58,960
$58,960
$57,526
$57,526
$51,111
$49,284
$47,804
$47,294
$46,972
$37,825
$33,919
$31,101
$22,830
$21,660
$12,134
$9,035
$762



