	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Warehouse Supervisor		Garden Grove Unified	Warehouse	\$75,022
2.	Lead Warehouse Worker		Garden Grove Unified	Warehouse	\$65,106
3.	Delivery Truck Driver		Garden Grove Unified	Warehouse	\$62,690
4.	Delivery Truck Driver		Garden Grove Unified	Warehouse	\$61,946
5.	Delivery Truck Driver		Garden Grove Unified	Warehouse	\$61,179
6.	Delivery Truck Driver		Garden Grove Unified	Warehouse	\$60,435
7.	Delivery Truck Driver		Garden Grove Unified	Warehouse	\$58,960
8.	Laundry Worker		Garden Grove Unified	Warehouse	\$58,960
9.	Delivery Truck Driver		Garden Grove Unified	Warehouse	\$57,526
10.	Stock Clerk II		Garden Grove Unified	Warehouse	\$57,526
11.	Stock Clerk I		Garden Grove Unified	Warehouse	\$51,111
12.	Stock Clerk II		Garden Grove Unified	Warehouse	\$49,284
13.	Delivery Truck Driver		Garden Grove Unified	Warehouse	\$47,804
14.	Delivery Truck Driver		Garden Grove Unified	Warehouse	\$47,294
15.	Delivery Truck Driver		Garden Grove Unified	Warehouse	\$46,972
16.	Substitute Delivery Truck Driver		Garden Grove Unified	Warehouse	\$37,825
17.	Substitute Delivery Truck Driver		Garden Grove Unified	Warehouse	\$33,919
18.	Delivery Truck Driver		Garden Grove Unified	Warehouse	\$31,101
19.	Central Office Clerk I		Garden Grove Unified	Warehouse	\$22,830
20.	Central Office Clerk I		Garden Grove Unified	Warehouse	\$21,660
21.	Substitute Delivery Truck Driver		Garden Grove Unified	Warehouse	\$12,134
22.	Substitute Delivery Truck Driver		Garden Grove Unified	Warehouse	\$9,035
23.	Stock Clerk II		Garden Grove Unified	Warehouse	\$762